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FYBBI/ FYBAMMC SEM II NEP ATKT EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025 TIMETABLE

TIME: 7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM

DATE DAY FYBBI SEM I1 FYBAMMC SEM 11
10/09/2025 Wednesday | MAJOR: Management Process and Organization | MAJOR: Overview Of Print Production
Behaviour(7:30 AM TO 9: 30 AM)
11/09/2025 Thursday MAJOR: Fundamentals of Accounting II MAJOR: Basics Of Radio & TV
12/09/2025 Friday MINOR: E Commerce MAJOR: Introduction To New Media
13/09/2025 Saturday SEC: Insurance Broking and Advisory SEC: Introduction To Computers - II
15/09/2025 Monday VSC: Startups VSC: Translation Skills
16/09/2025 Tuesday AEC: (Marathi)wfis #iweai switem £ (wmwr g fider | AEC: (Marathi)fes Fhoreais s ¢ (vmo 3 fiaew
Fwred) / (Hindi)Rer s — #ivrer % sman #red) / (Hindi)Re smar — Siwret & smam
17/09/2025 Wednesday | OE 1: Social Media Marketing OE 1: Generative Al
18/09/2025 Thursday NSS/NCC/ Cultural Studies NSS/NCC/ Cultural Studies
19/09/2025 Friday VEC: Indian Constitution VEC: The Course Fundamentals Of People’s
Skills
20/09/2025 Saturday MINOR: History Of Media
7 ULis
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